
           
      Page 1

       
 OL01P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:00 PM  OUR LADY OF LOURDES  
 2:09 PM  1287 ROUTE 376  
 2:15 PM  17 BRANDY LN  
 2:18 PM  35 GLENNS WAY  
 2:25 PM  74 INNSBRUCK BLVD  
 2:34 PM  264 AUGUSTA DR - NR UNLESS PARENT CALLS  
 2:37 PM  55 ST ANDREWS LN  
 2:38 PM  68 ST ANDREWS LN  
 2:40 PM  COUNTRY CLUB RD & RIDGEMONT DR (SE)  
 2:42 PM  RIDGEMONT DR & BALLYMEADE RD (SE)  
 2:44 PM  28 SANDY PINES BLVD  
 2:47 PM  113 SPY GLASS HILL RD  
 2:48 PM  99 SPY GLASS HILL RD  
           



           
      Page 2

       
 OL02P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:00 PM  OUR LADY OF LOURDES  
 2:14 PM  MARION AVE & TELLER AVE (SW)  
 2:18 PM  64 MARGES WAY  
 2:20 PM  46 DEREK DR  
 2:26 PM  63 BROADWAY  
 2:30 PM  18 PARK HILL DR  
 2:35 PM  30 NEWTON RD  
 2:47 PM  CARY RD & WASHINGTON VIEW ESTS (NE)  
 2:55 PM  124 LOGANS WAY  
 3:02 PM  71 E HOOK RD  
           



           
      Page 3

       
 OL03P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:00 PM  OUR LADY OF LOURDES  
 2:11 PM  89 ROBINSON LN  
 2:14 PM  VIOLA CT & GERHARD CT (SW)  
 2:18 PM  30 LEXINGTON DR  
 2:27 PM  PITCHER RD & E VAN BUREN WAY (SE)  
 2:28 PM  E VAN BUREN WAY & LEWIS RD (SW)  
 2:36 PM  24 FLOWER RD  
 2:42 PM  205 SHENANDOAH RD  
 2:46 PM  9 NANUK RD  
 2:51 PM  5 SEBASTIAN CT  
 2:58 PM  9 TAMARACK DR  
 3:03 PM  9 APPALACHIAN WEST  
           



           
      Page 4

       
 OL04P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:00 PM  OUR LADY OF LOURDES  
 2:18 PM  35 WILLOW DR  
 2:24 PM  8 SUNFLOWER CT  
 2:29 PM  28 NOAH WAY  
 2:31 PM  15 BAYBERRY ST  
 2:35 PM  4 CHESTNUT ST  
 2:41 PM  345 RTE 216  
 2:43 PM  66 SUNNY LN2  
 2:55 PM  199 STORMVILLE MOUNTAIN RD  
 3:01 PM  167 CARPENTER RD  
 3:07 PM  44 HARRISONS TRL  
 3:08 PM  2511 RTE 52  
           



           
      Page 5

       
 OL05P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:00 PM  OUR LADY OF LOURDES  
 2:17 PM  KETCHAMTOWN RD & ERIN SUE DR (W)  
 2:18 PM  20 KETCHAMTOWN RD  
 2:19 PM  32 KETCHAMTOWN RD  
 2:20 PM  KETCHAMTOWN RD & ALFREDA DR (W)  
 2:27 PM  166 OSBORNE HILL RD  
 2:28 PM  OSBORNE HILL RD & CHARLOTTE RD (N)  
 2:30 PM  OSBORNE HILL RD & VAN VOORHIS DR (NW)  
 2:34 PM  30 SANDI LN  
 2:39 PM  RIDGE RD & LARCH CT (S)  
 2:45 PM  33 KIPP AV  
 2:47 PM  WHITE PINE LN & GEERING WAY (NE)  
 2:52 PM  SUNRISE HILL RD & IRENE CT (SE)  
           



           
      Page 6

       
 OL06P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:00 PM  OUR LADY OF LOURDES  
 2:17 PM  SMITHTOWN RD & MAPLE PATH  
 2:22 PM  12 HOOSE BLVD  
 2:34 PM  17 FLINTROCK RD  
 2:36 PM  RIVERVIEW DR & SALEM RD (NW)  
 2:37 PM  8 ADDISON RD  
 2:42 PM  46 W REDOUBT RD  
 2:48 PM  618 CREEKSIDE LN  
 2:49 PM  VANDERBILT WAY & HONNESS RD (NW)  
 2:50 PM  VANDERBILT WAY & STONYBROOK RD (NW)  
 2:53 PM  25 MERRITT BLVD-EXTENDED STAY SUITES  
 2:55 PM  17 VANDIDOORT DR  
 2:58 PM  15 VIRGINIA AV  
 2:59 PM  ARCADIAN PL & SHIRLEY AVE  
           



           
      Page 7

       
 OL07P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:00 PM  OUR LADY OF LOURDES  
 2:05 PM  25 MERRY HILL RD  
 2:07 PM  10 DALEY RD  
 2:08 PM  21 FOUR WINDS DR  
 2:11 PM  20 WESTVIEW TER  
 2:16 PM  26 PADASANA CT  
 2:24 PM  16 DEGARMO HILLS RD  
 2:26 PM  8 GOLD RD  
 2:30 PM  74 BROTHERS RD  
 2:30 PM  EDGEHILL DR & BEATTY RD (N)  
 2:32 PM  PYE LN & DEER RUN RD (NE)  
 2:36 PM  39 CARROLL DR  
 2:37 PM  MEADOW WOOD LN & TRUFFLE RIDGE RD (N)  
 2:43 PM  140 SHAMROCK HILLS DR  
 2:48 PM  81 SHAMROCK HILL DR  
 2:52 PM  45 KINSALE CT  
 2:56 PM  24 ORCHARD DR  
 3:00 PM  13 FIELDSTONE BLVD  
 3:06 PM  1548 RTE 9 - ASHLEY APPTS.  
           



           
      Page 8

       
 OL08P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:00 PM  OUR LADY OF LOURDES  
 2:04 PM  ALDA DR & DARIA DR (N)  
 2:09 PM  21 KINRY RD  
 2:12 PM  129 VASSAR RD  
 2:14 PM  SUTTON PARK RD & PANESSA DR (E)  
 2:16 PM  80 SUTTON PARK RD  
 2:22 PM  AUTUMN DR & WOODSIDE TER (NE)  
 2:27 PM  16 HAWTHORNE LN  
 2:31 PM  BRIARCLIFF AVE & SALEM CT (S)  
 2:40 PM  BROOKLAND FARMS RD & WAYNE DR (SW)  
 2:48 PM  44 CAMELOT RD  
 2:56 PM  CHANNINGVILLE RD & JORDAN ST (S)  
 3:03 PM  W MAIN ST & WEST ST (NW)  
 3:05 PM  42 SPRING ST  
 3:09 PM  84 NEW HACKENSACK RD  
 3:14 PM  34 SPLIT TREE DR  
           


